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24 CORE FIBER OPTIC CABLE MTP-MTP 50/125 OM3 OFNP

TP Female Connector
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MTP Female Connector
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13 Blue 24 Aqua Cable Color Aqua 12 Aqua 1 Blue
Core Diameter (um) 50/125
Insertion Loss (dB) <0.75
Return Loss (dB) =35
Operating Temperature ('C) 207475
Storage Temperature ('C) -207+85
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